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2414
14 Acre with nice 2 bdr. home, large LR,, lovely fireplace, wall to wall

rug, I bathroom. Electric water aystem and light, garage. Oood 4 atanchlon
barn, poultry house, hed. and 500 capacity brooder house. 1 oowc, 50 piss,

sow, 370 chickens, Ford tractor harrow, due, cultivator ft power aaw
all go with the Place. Priced at 136.000.

For mora Information call Mr, West, day, and evenings.

Open

ALL DAY

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
1 ACRE CLOSE IN

254 ft. on Pacific Highway 99 South, good 3 bdrm, home, new well, garage. ft
tool shed, some fruit, excellent u tor business or aood chicken ranch. Price
96.860. CALL ROY FERRIS.

PERFECT SHAPE
Excellent 3 yr. old home, 1 ge. bdrm., fin room arrangement, full basmt..
oil furnace, fireplace, hdwd. fir., garage, lge. lot. bus close. Located at eda
of town South. Price 111.200. FHA 16,000. CALL PETER OEISER.

VIEW & BEAUTY
Very attractive view home situated on a pretty corner, oak. madrona and fir
tree. Ranch type fence, 3 bdrm. ' burnt., fireplace, excellent view. Price
111,600. 12,000 down, 176 per mo. CALL PETER OEISER.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phont

Evening, and Sunday. Call
Earl Weat Roy rerru . Peter Geleaer . Ben Rouen

.240

3330 SUNNYVIEW
GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.

JOHN ZEEB, MGR.
1853 N. Capitol Phone

3 bdrm. very modern home. Large living room, with circulating fireplace,
dining room, kitchen wired for electric rang and lot of built-in- , breakfast
nook. Inid utility room. Attached garage. Highly polished hardwood floor
thruout. Nice large lot. Nice lawn enclosed by ranch style fence. City and

school bu by door. Reasonable price for thl type of home. Can be een any

FOR SALE HOUSES
ll.MO DOWN. 150 00 per month buy

modern home. Fireplace.
Hardwood floor. Venetian blind. Fur
nace. Attached garaie.

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

151 Htlh. Ph. Eve.
241

WILL SACRIFICE at 16500 for quick sale
vary mod. 3 bdrm. F.H A. approved W,
Heiem nom. See at 1363 Franklin, oi
ler an. payment, or call

MAKE OFFER
On this dream place of 2V acre north
of Salem, Just off Pacific hlway. While
the house small, there U a large liv
ing room with fireplace and picture
window. It I priced at 18600. but would
like oiler for owner.

$7650
Two bdrm. furnished house, outside
city, east. Large lot; att. garage. Good
terms.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

1) N. Huh St. Phone
Eve. phonea . .34

CHEAP
Move In and complete. Shake exterior.
bedrooms, attached taraKe. Nearly
enoutrn wiring At plumbing. Mi acre,
Price 12950. Small down Payment.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

945 S. Com'1. Ph.
Eve. a242'

YOU WILL LIKE IT
A good prewar three bedroom, with
party room In basement It ha every
thing, Including fireplace and auto, oil
furnace; yes, basement and Venetian
Dimas. ir you nave a smaller house to
traoe in O.K., otherwise the price
111.500.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

I N. High St. Phone
Bve.pnonea . a241

TOP OF THE HILL!
lovely view from thl 3 bedroom ranch
aiyie nome with large living and dining
rooms. Ceramic tile bath. Hardwood
floor. Attractive fireplace, patio, nice
yard. 4 Acre. No. 294

ON ONE FLOOR!
living room, dining room,

large kitchen with Bendfx. Large bath
wun oiue fixture. 112,000 P.H.A,
TERMS. No. 340

FURNISHED
with Immediate possession. 2 bedroom
nome close to school St bus. Large ga
age. Only 1800 down. No, 388

$200 DOWN!
175 per month. 2 bedroom home with
auto. heat. Fenced In back yard. Large
garage. 3 blocks to Parochial School. i
block to bus and store. Immedlalte pos-
session. No. 285

$350 DOWN
137.50 per month. North or South. Close
to bus and store. 2 bed room unfinished
but livable home. Wired for range and
hot water heater. Full price. 13.976.

More Good Listings
Needed

REIMANN FOR REAL
ESTATE

201 South High St. Ph.
Sun. ft Eve.

a240

VIEW HOME, CANDALARIA
HEIGHTS

3 B R., L.R., D R.. kit. St nook. utll. rm.
Auto, furn., dble. garage. Term. See at
345J3llve Ave. Ph. a340

SALE OR TRADE. NlcVfurn. duplVxTEx-cellen- t
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
Outside ol Salem ISo per line per

day.
Uln tOei I time rain. 30o
time mlD. 11.20. No Refund

READERS In Local New CoL Ontr:
Per Lme ...10c

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
SI. 000 DOWN. New 3 Ddrm. horn NE.

Flreplaee, hdwd. floor, utility room, at-

tached garage. Lot. 70x100. Full price
16,000.

nail O V. Hume With

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

IN 8. Hich, Ph. Eve.
a241'

Open for Inspection
Uodern 3 bdrm. home. Lane llvlni room
with circu lat na 11 replace, dinina room,
kitchen St brekfat nook, attached
garage ft Inside utility room. Very
large lot. Fenced In front lawn. Reas
onable price for thl type of home. Can
be een anytime. Call at 3330 Sunnyvlrw
Ave. 240

Sy OWNER: 8 rooms, large lot. Ideal lo-

cation. 16500. 462 HoytBt. a240

FAIRMONT" HILL
LIT. rm.. din. rm.. kit., nook. 2 BR, den,
and bath on one floor. Pull basement
with play rm., BR, shower St laundry
Auto Electric furnace. 2 fireplace. In- -

aulated, weather stripped. V. blinds,
awnlnss. dble. gar., very 1. lor, fenced
yard. 1970 John St. Phone gJlO

i BDRM. home. Living room, dining room.
kitchen, bath, full basement, auto, oil
furnace, hardwood floors, ven. blinds,
fireplace. Lot 100x165, landscaped. Im
proved road next to bus. (2500 down,
bal. P.H.A. Inquire 2016 Hulsey Ave.,
Ph. aa'

MANBRIN GARDENS
810.500. Real value In thl 2 B R. home,
Colotlle bath, flreplc, pecan floors, nice
nook, lc. well landscaped lot. r.H.A
loan may be assumed. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL RFAL ESTATE
433 NORTH HI OH ST.

Eve. Ph. - -
a242

BY OWNER
1 bdrm., one block to McKlnley school A
bu. Hdwd. fr., open circular stair-
way, plastered dry basement, oil fur-
nace. Will consider any reasonable of-

fer. Ph. S240

S KI1RM. home on view lot. Elect, heat.
Hdwd. floors, fireplace, basement, large
lot. Price 110,000 with very liberal
term.

Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

183 8. High, Ph. Eve.
241

UNFINISHED HOMES
82950.00. Located east, outside finished
Attached garage. Lot 100x180. Terms.
14950.00. Located NE. 968 sq. ft. floor
pace. Plumbing and electricity roughed

In. Electric heat. Plastered.
Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

163 8. High, Ph. Eve.
241

MODERN SPACIOUS home with 1 acre on
city St school bus line. Ideal location for
business. Call after 3:30 p.m. Ph.

a245

ATTRACTIVE 2 bdrm. home only 3 yrs.
old. Basement; furnace; hdwd. floor.
Price 18950, Terms.

SUBURBAN HOME 10 acres. Year around
creek. 1 bdrm. house. Fireplace; furnnce.
Barn: chicken house. Plenty fruit;
shrubs. Close In. Price 89850.

Leo N. Childs, Inc. R'ltors
344 State St. Ph.
Eve. or Supn. call Mr, Voorhees,

a24i

$7500
I bdrm. home close to school and groc.
Paved set. and sidewalk. Small down
payment and monthly payments.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
45 8. Com'l. Ph. a40'

$9500
Modern 3 bdrm. ranch atyle hse. In
nice location. Hdwd. floors, oil furnace.
Very attractive hse. Easy terms.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
145 S. ConVl. Ph. 240"

SV OWNER: Modern 3 bedrm. house with
floor furnace ft garage. 84100. 3330

Hyde St. a243

NEWAND"SHINY
S bedrooms, llvlnr room. nook, kitchen,
bath, large garane, near Leslie school.
Thl home finished to perfection.
19300. F.H. A. terms.

$7150
Clean a a pin. 2 BR., LR kit., dinette,
bath, utility. Trees. 100x113 lot, fine
garden. Quick possession.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

150 N. High St. Phone a340
$Y OWNER Leaving town, must sell at

sacrifice: 3 bdrm.. fireplace, hdwd. firs.,
full basement, nice yd, Englewood dlst.
630 Thompson Ave. a240

REAL ATMOSPHERE
A beautifully located 3 bdrm. home com-
bining attractively arranged living qua-
rter. Full bnsement, parly room. 3 fire-

places, built up lnwn, fine shnde trees.
Price 112.500. 13.700 wilt handle or
small house In trade.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltor
1311 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.

342

BY OWNER
Scenic View Property
13 ACRES SPRINO FED CREEK

I ACHES FRUIT
5 ACRES PASTURE

13 ACRES IN CULTIVATION
I miles of West Salem. Rt. I, Box 840

a34d

V OWNER Modern 2 BR home with din-
ing room At 12x30 utility room Fust
block outside city limits. Ph.

340

$7?! Late built I B R. home N E Ph

JUST OUTSIDE CITY
Out of state owner here to sell prac-
tically new home. 8 Ite. rms hwd. firs,
thruout, piped to all rms.
Unfln. upstlars. Stairway in. Brerteway,
att. gar. Lse. lot, city waler, Lo down
payment. FHA terms. Salem Heleht
dlst. 686 Ewald, S oft 99E. 243

$2250
I rm. hse. near Paulu Cannery. Oood
rental.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

t4B S Com'l. Ph I 490. b340

$19M DOWN, balance FHA loan7 New
modern home. Paved street, close
te school. Immediate piweASlon. IS350.

Call Stanlrv Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
151 High St., Ph. 1 4131, Eve.

31
OOOD I mom modern houeee in Mill City

Three 76x150 lot. Larte aerate. 3 blocks
west of Hilltop Store. Call 1303 Mill
City. Oordon Wheeler a340

$10,500
bdrm. home In Enelewood. Lare lot

with room for apartment. Chtcken-hoiue- ,
work shop, caraae. utility im

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
49 1. Com'l. Ph. al40

fltnoa, NEW I bdrm. homoe Entlrwood
Dlst. Ha full buement with oil fur-
nace, flreplare. also fireplace in base-
ment. Attached garaee. 12.500 don.balance terms.

Call O V. Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO.,

REALTORS
IM s. men, pn. 1. 4DI. t.,1. siix

a34l
ton qi'HR e.le .ner lfl 7rlflr, "l

RR h, with rparalt eottaa. rental
pn. mil. ,24,.

House

SUNDAY

4340

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Drive In Snack Bar
Seat 40 Inside. Downtown location.
Fully equipped. Trailer house andorcar a part payment. Terms. Full price,17000. Write Capital Journal Box 465.

cd340
DININQ and DANCINO

Restaurant with set-u- p license. Sale
Include property, equipment and busi-
ness located on Hlway 99, 130,000, Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 North High St.

Eve. Ph. - cd343
FOR 8 ALE 3 operator beauty salon, in

good business town. First reasonable of-
fer accepted. Phone 3627 days, 3086 eve- -

cd24S
S3. 000 11,000 DOWN

Well equipped garage, 125 mo. rent
location north. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 North High St.

Ph- ' - cd243- V'
FOR LEASE or sale, new store buildtaa

45x80. at 444 Marlon St. Ph.
cd240

NELSON NEWS
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES

PRICED RIOHT
Unit new rental, low upkeep. . .852,000
Cottage court. 1500 per mo.
Income 348.000

e neaumui units, won-
derful location, nothing to com
pare with this in Salem 831,600rru ioc a te a, moa. snopping cen-
ter with established rent.u
(none Inflated), good leases. .1150,000
i.rc win unna suoxiannai return on

HivtHsunpiu wun minimum maintenance.For details see Mr. Schmidt, he spe-
cializes In business and income property
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtor
Personal Service by Men who Specialize

702 N. High - Ph. cd340

FURNITURE FOR SALE
4 PIECE walnut bedroom set with prlngs

at mattress, imp, rn. d340
NEW 3 pc. sect, daveno. Priced for quick

seie. rn. d240

WANTED FURNITURE
FURNITURE, appliances and household

articles of all kinds, wanted Tor cash.
Free appraisal. Trader Louie, 3055 Port-
land Rd. Ph. days. eves.

da
HIGHEf "r PRICES paid. Phone Olenn at

Woodrr Auction Market Ph 18110 da

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
MO. old heifer. Shorthorn, 5 mo, old.

Ph. Rt. 8. Box 146. e242

LIGHT WORK TEAM St saddle horse i.
Ph. e341

BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buyer.
V. MCCandlSh, 1127 S. 25. Ph. 38147.

e257

RABBITS
WING'S RARBITRY needs rabbits. Top

prices 39BS Stale Ph eb42

PETS
THE ONLY TRt'E love money can buy.

Registered Collie puppies. Rea. Ph.
Rt. 2. Box 179. ec242

SEAL POINT Siamese kittens. 3 mo. WL

Sired by (Knight's Miguel). Rev. Arthur
Ooble, 1197 E. Lincoln. Ph. Black 7.
Woodburn, Oregon. ec243

BEAI'TIFITL German shepherd puppies, ft

weeks old. Ph. ec240
COLLIE--

PI

'PS. A. k7 c". reg. 9 weeksold!
470 Wayne Dr. Ph. ec240

FUEL
ACRES yng. oak. 8 mi. Pvd. Rd.
tumpage or by cord. Call t

special!
BUY YOUR WINTER'S WOOD

NOW
3 CORD LOAD. 110.00

PH.
te245

t FT. OLD GROWTH wood. Fireplace or
furnace. 16" old growth fir 114 cord.
Arnold Phillip. P. O. Box 361 Turner.
Ph.lX2. ee245

"
OREGON FUEL CO.

GOOD dry lab or green for furnace.
Dry edging 18 load. Green edging 15.50
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
unit. 931,000

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Eelutve UMlng . Personal Service

14 S. Com L St. Ph. Xv.
d240

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING ROOM. Hot St cold water. 461

N. High. Jk340'

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
t ROOM unfurn. apt. Electric stove.

Ground floor. 1264 8. 15th St. Ph.
"ter 8:30 P m- JP242

NEW 8 RM7unfurn "duplex apt. V blinds,
all electric. 2231 Lee St. J P242

4 ROOM FURN. buement apt. 627 N.
winter. jp242

BASEMENT APT. care for child. Ph.

NEW COURT APTS. S rooms and bath,
range, refrigerator St washing ma- -
china furnished. Call 160.00.

JpMO

NICELY furn. apt. utilities furnished. Care
for baby for working parent. 365 S. 18.

JP242

8 RM. FURN. basement apt. Priv. ent. I
bath. Oil furnace. 135 month. Ph.
565 Vista Ave. Jp240

i ROOM FURN. apt., utll. furnished. Bus
t door. 1480 Broadway. Jp240'

apt. with bath. Close In
Jp240'

8 RM. modern apt. St 1 sleeping rm. All
very nice. Ph. Jp241

S ROOM furnished apartment, electric
stove. Frlgidalre. Private bath. Adults.

" 594 N. Com'l. Jp2 4

FURN. apt. Will accept small child. 635
n. summer. JP341

NICELY FURN. 3 rm. apt. 875. Ambassador
Apt. 550 N. Summer. Jp240'

S ROOM APT. with bath, priv. ent., range
x reirig. lurnunea. 770 . I4tn. Ph.
36992. jp240

CLEAN, FURN. 3 rm. apt. Ent. St bath,
ix. tms 61 market. Baby accepted. 735

13th. Jp240
VERY attractive modern 3 bdrm. unfurn

ished apt. Heat and automatic hot wa-
ter. Ref. Write Capital Journal Box 490.

JP240

NEW spacious 4 rm. apt. All electric. Ph.
jp240

RM. APT. 350. 1942 Hazel after 7 p m
Jp240

FOR RENT HOUSES
McNARY HOUSE at 385 N. Summer.

Large beautiful corner. Close to State
House. H. L. Stiff. Ph. 39185. Jm841

8 BR HOI'RE with flooTlurnace at23L5
8. Commercial. Inq. at 395 N, 19th.

jm34S

Inquire at
Jm240

8 ROOM HOUSE for rent close in. Ph.
Ph.3-687- jn.240-

-

NEW BDRM. house at 515 Pine 8tTt75.
Call at 2305 N. Liberty St. jm241

LOVELY E4.BE. HOME UNFI RN. BEAU-
TIFUL LOCATION. ECONOMICAL TO
HEAT. FULLY INSULATED.

EQUIPMENT. 890. PH.
8 WW I. Jm2

TWO NEW CLEAN suburban mod. houses
with elec. heat, hdwd. firs., ven. blinds.
One bdrm. 160 mo. Two bdrm. 170 mo.
Children welcome. No dogs' or cats, ft

blocks to new Lincoln school. 4546 Slate
St. Ph.3U25. If""4!

t BDRM. HOUSE. North. Newly decorat-
ed. Ga ranse St furnace. Ph,

jm240
2 RM. furn. house. 825. R

Brooks. Ph. Cervals 3272.

BD. RM. house Englewood dlst. Lease.
367 N. High. Jm

MOD. FURN. cott. One bdrm. 2 ml. N. of
Brooks on 99E. Mrs. C P. Martin. jm241

FOR REN7 MISCELLANEOUS
NEW STORE building for lease. Ph. 21836

or can at iut9 uroaaway. jdT
FOR RENT 18x40 building. Suitable for

work shop, etc. Ph. after ft p.m.
1775 N. Front. J241

U DRIVE Trucks. Robinson Shell service.
Center at Cottage. Ph. 29103. J

BUSINESS RM. for rent. R. L. Stiff.
OFFICE, desk apace. Cone loe. Ph 39133

J245

Montgomery
1

POWER TOOL rental tor home and In-

dustrial use Howser Bros Ph
l

TRAILER house for rent il 1210 N 5th
St. J240

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor and-- r
We Mil everything to complete the

lob
HOWSER BROS Ph. J

lOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.

OFFICE space and desk apace Ph 23692

r
TRAILERS 12.00 per day Bowser Bros

14lo 6 12th. West Salem. 1

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma
chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
A delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com Ph 33M2 )

WANTED TO RENT
1 OR 8 BDRM. house. Bush dlst. Washing

facilities St adequate heat. pn. 1,

Ja241
RELIABLE party needs 1 or 2 bdrm. house

or court. Pli. ft p.rn 1241
I'M JUST 2' months old! Am growing

fast Need home Immediate-
ly. Reasonable rent. Close in. Ph.

Ja341
FI'RN. or pnrtly furn. small 2 bdrm.

house, apt. or duplex. Near St. Vincent
school If possible. Call Ja242

YOI NG WORKING couple needs "furn." apt!
close Jn. Ph. 36473. Ja34I

I B.R. furn. apt. or house. Up to $43.
Call after ft p.m. or Sunday.

Ja242
FARM OR HOUSE In vicinity of Salem.

Year a rent in advance. Write Box 491
rare of Capital Journal. J243

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM ft board for employed lady or
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